
Pachet Instalatii Sanitare

I.D.: 43279061

Data publicarii	27.02.20	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 922,54 RON - 922,54 RON

Descriere: Teava ppr 40-12x9.24 lei/m;Teava ppr 25-100x1.68 lei/m;Adaptor ppr 25-2x3.36 lei/buc;Rulment 6305Z-4x21.01 lei/buc;Ramificatie pvc 110/45-2x7.14 lei/buc;Cot pvc 50/45-2x1.68 lei/buc;Redus pvc 50/32-2x2.52 lei/buc;Teu ppr 20 FI-2x50.4 lei/buc;Robinet masina de spalat-4x10.08 lei/buc;Mufa ppr 20-4x0.42 lei/buc;Teava 110/0,25m-1x5.04 lei/buc;Holender ppr 20-2x10.08 lei/buc;Adaptor ppr 20-2x3.78 lei/buc;Mufa 1/2 bz.-2x3.36 lei/buc;Vana DN50-1x193.28 lei/buc;Garnituri DN 50-2x3.36 lei/buc;Surub M16x80-4x1.68 lei/buc;Piulita M16-4x0.42 lei/buc;Robinet trecere 2"-2x78.15 lei/buc;Robinet trecere fonta 3/4-4x18.49 lei/buc
